:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8540380

Mar 01, 2024 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 266,886 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 851259 - 0.018065383 ETH®
62.02 USD

2 851260 - 0.018119497 ETH®
62.21 USD

3 851261 - 0.061989374 ETH®
212.83 USD

4 851262 - 0.018157031 ETH®
62.34 USD

S 851263 - 0.018128256 ETH®
62.24 USD

6 851264 - 0.018090004 ETH®
62.11 USD

7 851265 - 0.018074558 ETH®
62.05 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8540380
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/266886
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851259
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851260
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851261
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851262
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851263
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851264
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851265
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Validator Id

851266

851267

851268

851269

851270

851271

851272

851273

851274

Validator Id

1239463

Amount

- 0.018132109
62.25 USD

- 0.018124403
62.22 USD

- 0.018084707
62.09 USD

- 0.018084987
62.09 USD

- 0.018146632
62.30 USD

- 0.018051852
61.97 USD

- 0.061754159
212.02 USD

- 0.018149031
62.31 USD

- 0.018114960
62.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.044373735
152.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851266
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851267
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851268
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851269
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851270
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851271
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851272
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851273
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/851274
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1239463

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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